2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 3 - Cross Anchor,

01-Sportsman

1 818 Alan Randt

2 834 Randy Richardson
3 959 Chad Lough

4 819  Doug Whitmer

5 900  Paul Clipper
02-Super Sen

1 159 Terry Mealer

2 160 Wayne Beatty

3 750  Jimmy Lynch

4 476 Jimmy Ford

5 669  Robert Brendle
6 462  Bruce Tripplett
7 187  Jack Falbo

8 826  George Yount

9 693  Michael Thompson
10 859  Frank Ramey Jr.
11 512 Glenn Adams

12 622  William Durham
13 219  Joe Klinsensmith
14 199 Harry Greenlee
15 614  Joe Hull

16 881 Mike Garrett

17 677 Brian McAuley
18 930 John Snyder

19 765 Ronald Blais

20 862 Johnny Able

21 598  Will Eckhardt
22 391 Rick Manett

23 649  John Smith

24 611 Thomas Ebersole
25 613 JC Lenning

26 799  Frank Nelson

27 594 Larry Bollinger
03-200 C

I 689  Daniel Dabbs

2 618 Luke Durham

3 254  Joshua Whisnant
4 306 Eric Noel

5 625 Bryan Henson

6 211  Luke Stouffer

7 849 Heath Lee

8 722  Adam Delph

9 754 David Galiamo
10 680  Jeff Snouffer

11 691 David Dabbs

12 233 Heath Neely

13 877 Lonnie Rider

14 278 Ryan Hiscox

15 751 Robbie Overstreet
16 942  Justin Tucker

17 910 Eric Scheirer

18 854 Greg Armour

19 482  Kenneth Pruss
20 624 Justin Kendrick
21 733  Paul Dellaghelfa
22 861 Bobby Power Jr.
23 312  Chris Hogston
24 727  Andrew Bobbitt
25 876 Joe Lemmons
26 385 Dan Bull

27 308 Brandon Maxwell
28 711 Robert D Willis
29 873 Richard Walker
30 563  Andre Camacho
31 940 Richard Rudler
32 565 Travis Shultz

33 643  William Davis
34 720  Brian Holbert

35 880  George Colter

March 25 & 26,

MORNING BIKE RESULTS

2000
Lansing MI
Piedmont SC
Tazewell VA
Prosperity PA
Medford Lakes NJ
Austell GA
Charlotte NC
Scranton SC
Lithia Springs GA
Forest City NC
Salisbury NC
Fairmont wv
Morganton NC
Corrytown TN
Abbeville SE
Palmyra PA
Acworth GA
Bethel Park PA
Candler NC
Walkersville WV
Dalton GA
Lawrenceville GA
Augusta GA
Greer S€
Abbeville SC
Columbia SE
Chardon OH
Moncks Corney SC
Wyomissing PA
Greenwood SC
Waunesboro ~ GA
Morganton NC
Concord NC
Acworth GA
Gaffney SC
West Palestine OH
Landerman SC
Leetonia OH
Donalds SC
Bristol TN
Weston WV
Alipuippa PA
Concord NC
Parker PA
Clyde NC
Leetonia OH
Laurens SC
Medway MA
Bethel Park Pa
Gillsville GA
Scoiety Hill SE
Marietta GA
Moans MA
Salisbury NC
Boiling Springs NC
Fayetteville GA
Clyde NC
Grand Ledge MI
Burgettstown PA
Bellmawr NJ
Maggie Valley NC
Simpsonville  SC
Simpsonville SC
Greer SC
Harrisburg NC
Mount Morris PA
Haddock Ga
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2:10:49
2:13:32
2:14:40
2:15:49
2:27:42

2:12:43
2:15:37
2:17:30
2:18:09
2:22:33
2:23:11
2:23:20
2:23:2.
2:24:26
2:25:00
2:26:01
2:28:55
2:45:00
1:58:10
2:07:48
2:12:39
2:16:15
2:25:07
2:39:04
1:36:42
2:13:27
2:22:26
225312
1:09:37
1:32:27
0:50:46
0:23:33

2:13:54
2:14:30
2:15:29
2:16:14
2:18:58
2:19:57
2:20:52
2:22:00
2:22:12
2:23:46
2:23:59
2:24:28
2:25:17
2:25:35
2:26:16
2:26:40
2:27:45
2:27:58
2:29:01
231557
2:31:59
2:32:02
2:32:12
1:57:42
2:05:11
2:09:43
2:11:42
20218
2:14:07
2:15:10
2:115:29
2:16:07
2:19:06
2:19:18
2:20:10

36 263
37 543
38 676
39 247
40 646
41 532
42 775
43 660
44 688
45 638
46 687
47 480
48 794
49 668
50 232
51 884
52 898
53 790
54 925
04-250 C

1 522
2 617
3 316
4 655
5 582
6 197
7 626
8 200
9 203
10 894
11 208
12 866
13 798
14 673
15 674
16 917
178% 857
18 886
198 317
20 885
21 550
22 648
23 829
24 298
25 899
26 602
27 644
28 895
29 890
30 615
SIE728
32 541
33 739
05-Open C
1 692
2 659
3 703
4 272
5 705
6 599
i 892
8 301
9 527
10 665
11 667
12858 557
38535
14 634
15 508
16 540
06-4st C

1 572
2 455
3 558
4 500
5 491
6 964
7 832

Anthony Martinez
Justin Ramsey
Chris Rowley
Raleigh Thompson
Robert McDonald
Alan Fender
Johnny Burns
Jesse Little

Ricky Dennis Jr.
Chris Riggins
Steven HAmmett
Kenneth Beck
Jearmic Roberts
Luke Baril

Shaun Harold
Jonathan Enck
Scott Simmons
George Menia
Chris Enck

Roger Guthrie
Mark Davenport
Matthew Pressley
Joseph Derryberry
Bill Hart

Stephen Guenther
Brad Burton

Dan Kormos
Clay Coorson
Mark Loyd
Christopher Spear
Jason Parker
Brian Parrish
Josh Leigh

Gary Carrier

Joe Pcola

Doug Attridge
Charles Colehour
Ben Wappelhorst
Ryan Rich

Nick Lafon
Charles Hatcher
Todd Hall

Greg Koebler
Cecil Barrier Jr.

Tommy Lee Pettitt Jr.

Josh Speir
Kevin Jarriel
Chris Fortner
Spike Conlon
Tim Bradshaw
Gary Kaylor
Chris Cowden

Scott Presnell
Daniel Sampson
John Blackman
Ricky Doores
Steve Stansel
John Fields
David Burrell
John Dunn
Shawn Remington
Mike Harris
Beau McGrew
Jeff Adams
David Carter
Lee Price

Scott Voorheis
Steve Stamsel JR

Henry Tumer
Robert Mielke
Travis Collins
Allen Young
Chris Clark
Eric Remick
Ivan Thompson

Pittsburgh
Elizebethton
Belvedere
Mercer
Charlotte
Johnson City
Laurel
Concord
Blythewood
Easley
Belvedere
Hiller

Sardis
Plainville
Williamstown
Carrollton
Simpsonville
Sumter
Carrollton

Cleveland
Greer
Waynesville
Rising Fawn
Greenwood
Pittsburgh
Hodges
Girard
Glenton
Bishop
Williamsport
Winston
Duluth
Winterville
Bluff City
W Mifflein
Cumming
Sharpsburg
Wentzville
Lilburn
Maryville
Hull
Charleston
Grove City
Mt. Pleasant
King
Harrisburg
Nunez
Pauline
Charleswton
Lexington
Bluff City
Moon Twp

Newport
Ballentine
Lithiz Spring
La Vergne
Canton
Athens
Greenville
Wallingford
Hiller
Spartansburg
Covington
Morristown
Winder

Irma
Cumming
Canton

Roebuck
Seymour
Travelers Rest
Clinton
Watkinsville
West Milford
Erie
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2:20:44
255
2:22:58
2:23:57
2:24:46
2:25:27
2:33:38
1:52:08
1:54:15
2:05:30
2:16:34
2:23:50
2:31:48
1:23:49
1:25:40
1:30:21
0:49:12
0:59:25
1:03:10

2:10:18
2:14:17
D731
2:17:38
2:17:41
2:18:27
2:20:52
2:21:15
2:21:39
2:93:25
2:24:23
2:25:23
2:21]-31]
2:29:05
2:29:18
2:32:13
2:02:32
2:12:55
2:13:52
2:14:25
221
2:18:53
2:19:29
2:26:40
2:32:11
2:36:34
2:03:3

2:10:12
2:12:38
2:29:52
2:39:14
0:49:15
0:27:21

2:21:35
2:27:59
2:28:33
2:29:36
2:29:43
2:30:43
2:31:06
2:07:08
2:07:35
2:07:36
2:30:03
2:34:09
1:54:33
1:00:41
0:28:03
0:32:39

2:22:53
2595413
2:25:54
2:25:56
2:26:37
2:27:14
2:28:08
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GRAND NATIONAL CROSS

COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99 PAGE
JR (25 UP)
Finish In Race
Number
182688 4x°5 6 JOEIREOE | (MH] 1213
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGASCLL WIACBP BYHRBOHP  LIIMPOINTS RACES WIN
1 352761  Richard Stanley 33 41 4 90 5
2 438136  Travis Hill &= 2RSEE T 78 5
3 629804  Travis Daniels 3y o 70 4
4 312564  Bart Webster 66 8 8 9 68 5
5 498200 Ed Mills [ 15l 46 3
6 415061  Chris Conk 7 7 14 12 44 4
7 728226  John Buchell 5 2012 44 3
8 469495  Jon Chambers 6 6¢8 43 3
9 444979  Peter J Stadtmueller 559 11 38 3
10 442258  Steve L Bewley 2 4 36 2
11 364254  Bryan Davis 7 3 32 2
12 9933790 Ray Lippencott 5 85 32 2
13 428480  Brian Foltz 5 6 31 2
14 502138 Jake Kron 4 9 29 2
15 9828661 Dave McCarroll 10 10 22 2
16 573328 Marshall Sugg 2 19 1
17 9830154  Chris Berry 4 17 1
18 492192 Christopher W Robey 10 11 1
19 420500  Russell Lockhart 11 10 1
20 559507 Wyatt James 11 10 1
21l 651976  Brian Aldridge 12 9 1
22 506743  Brian Ransco 13 8 1
23 679841  Earl Hose 13 8 1
24 9828646  Ken Storckman 14 7 1
25 9832156  Greg Rorie 16 5 1

TMC PRO-STATS M

file://D:\GNCC\POINTS\QUAD\JR.HTM 5/4/99



8 579
9 758
10 699
11 271
12 452
13 379
14 226
15 860
16 564
17 191
18 581
19 576
20 641
21 493
22, 575
23 868
24 578
25 716
26 686
27 473
28 630
29 853
30 577
31 302
32 457
33 446
34 225
35 574
36 816
37 856
38 477
39 824
40 333
41 887
42 653
07-Vet C

1 354
2 891
3 215
4 315
5 497
6 188
7 650
8 672
9 609
10 483
11 474
12 542
13 870
14 2119
15 694
16 998
17 369
18 897
19 583
20 695
21 628
22 657
23 678
24 321
25 475
26 939
27 246
28 879
29 407
30 697
31 243
32 487
33 627
34 662
35 398
36 875
37 647
08-Senior C
1 619
2 181
3 896
4 867

Eric Meeks

Tad Daniels
Jamie James
Tony Rion

John Smith
Wendell Gay
Clint Edwards
Michael Power Sr.
Duane Wellington
William Bova
Chris Walker
James Lamb
Danel Boylston
Gerald Gresham
Jonathan Hyatt
Danny Popov
Nakai Green
John Wilson
Daniel Fowler
Jeffrey Shearin
Richie Brown
Chris Jones
John Reed
David G Mace
Kevin Gregory
Tim Pope

Wesley Knippenberg

Miles Simons
John Lusby
David Eaton
James Thomason
Bradley Barber
Nathan Barnes
Aaron Dean

Jeff Durham

Darin Ekis
Shane Sexton
Bob Gregg
James Van Atta
Marc Eckard
David Scearce
Gary Watkins
Jeff Booher
Mitchell Ivester
David Brookins
Gary Overton
David Ingle
Denny Liegerot
Eric Simpson
Billy Miller
Scott Dillon
Gary Bisang
David Thompson
William Stange
Timothy Blalock
John Kain
William Alexander
Greg Shafer
Paul Clary

Dean Lentz
Edward Lizotte
Neal Seelinger
Tommy Conyers
Mark Gundrum
Kenneth Menia
David Metzler
David Hill

John Fletcher
John Wilson
James Moore
Bill Howard
Trey Reed

Donnie Kirby
Mark Willman
Charlie Johnson
John Boblin

Lawrencesburg TN

Weston wv
Newport TN
Dickson TN

Moncks Comey SC

Sizerock KY
Uhrichsville ~ OH
Salisbury NC
Simpsonville  SC
Williamstown WV
Albertson NC
Moore SE
Clover SC
Rome GA

Spartanburg SC

Athens GA
Landrom SC
Erie PA
Fayetteville NC
Pinetops NC
Dahonega GA
Pauline SC
Derry PA
Saint Marys ~ WV
Knoxville TN
Moore SC
Cumberland MD
Tidioute PA
Clinton SC
Bristol TN

Spartanburg ~ SC

Tucker GA
Harner VA
Acworth GA
Greer SC
Karns City PA
Easley SE
Lexington KY
Shelby NC
Fayetteville NC
Morganton NC
Toccoa GA
Bluff City N
Turnerville GA
Columbus GA
Duluth GA
Piedmont SC
Brevard NC
Burgettstown PA
Bluff City TN
Bristol TN
Lexington KY
Oviedo FL
Painesville OH
Beaufort SE
Dahlonega GA
Snellville GA
Clemson SC
Pittsburgh PA
Concord NC
St. Marys GA
Erie PA
Laman SC
Erie Pa
Sumter SC
Hamilton OH
Sparta KY
Irmo SC
Roswell GA
Corry PA
Marietta GA
Winder GA
Pacolet SC
Kittanning PA
Amicoi TN

Abbeville SC

KAW
Suz

HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
SUZ

YAM
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2:28:18
2:29:05
2:02:21
2:04:44
2:06:13
2:06:24
2:06:30
2:06:37
2:08:38
2:09:12
2:09:20
2:10:22
2:10:33
2:10:37
2:11:14
2:12:16
2:12:23
2:14:17
2:15:42
2:17:08
2:21:09
2:21:36
2:28:05
2:31:24
1:52:46
2:05:55
2:09:35
2:10:39
2:18:17
2:20:10
2:05:06
2:06:27
1:20:19
0:27:29
0:30:09

2:16:25
2:17:01
2:21:28
2:22:49
2:22:53
2:24:52
2:25:12
2:25:48
22751
2:29:38
2:29:41
2:29:50
2:30:16
2:30:33
2:31:46
2:07:14
2:07:25
2:08:59
2:09:49
2:09:58
2:12:26
2:12:53
2:13:24
2:15:30
2:16:15
2:16:22
2:18:57
2:19:38
23715
1:50:16
2:00:41
2:07:34
2:11:28
1:15:49
1:33:26
2:09:32
EDAEINT.

2:19:58
2:24:33
2:25:21
2:26:51

5 852
6 759
7/ 793
8 872
9 468
10 652
11 231
12 785
13 670
Wity
15 702
16 552
17 556
18 570
19 698
20 663
21 878
29 393
23 496
24 249
25 893
26 561
09-Women
1 2977
2 999
3 326
4 339
5 679
6 467
7 675
8 865
O/A

1 522
2 818
3 159
4 834
%) 689
6 617
7 618
8 959
9 254
10 160
11 819
12 306
13 354
14 891
15 750
16 316
17 655
18 582
19 476
20 197
21 625
22 2l
23 619
24 626
25 849
26 200
27, 215
28 692
29 203
30 722
31 754
32 669
33 315
34 497
35 572
36 462
37 187
38 894
39 826
40 680
41 691
42 208
43 693
44 233
45 181
46 188

Danny Burkhalter
Stephen Sweet
Lewis Webb
Steve Stirewalt
David Heath
Robert Wilroy
Von Brachna
Billy Childers
William Swinson
Gary Fridley

Bill Clay

Gary Jenkins
Wayne Sheffield
David Pitzer
Mark Sheats
Andrew Tomlinson
Steve Blackman
Garry Buzzelli

L Steven Lewis
Jonathan Rentschler
Robert Snyder
Robert Hiestand

Heidi Landon
Karen Nelson
Jennifer Shultz
Bonnie Hamrick
Deborah Broderick
Jennifer Heath
Carolun Rowley
Virginia Harrison

Roger Guthrie
Alan Randt

Terry Mealer
Randy Richardson
Daniel Dabbs
Mark Davenport
Luke Durham
Chad Lough
Joshua Whisnant
Wayne Beatty
Doug Whitmer
Eric Noel

Darin Ekis

Shane Sexton
Jimmy Lynch
Matthew Pressley
Joseph Derryberry
Bill Hart

Jimmy Ford
Stephen Guenther
Bryan Henson
Luke Stouffer
Donnie Kirby
Brad Burton
Heath Lee

Dan Kormos

Bob Gregg

Scott Presnell
Clay Coorson
Adam Delph
David Galiamo
Robert Brendle
James Van Atta
Marc Eckard
Henry Turner
Bruce Tripplett
Jack Falbo

Mark Loyd
George Yount
Jeff Snouffer
David Dabbs
Christopher Spear
Michael Thompson
Heath Neely
Mark Willman
David Scearce

Cedartown
Wood River
Clarksville
Rockwell
Rome
Evans
Elizabeth
Hindman
Dallas
Lost Creek
Connelly Sprgs
Lawndale
Atlanta
Taylors
Dacula
Asheville
Darlington
Rootstown
Loudon
Chardon
Swansea
Loganville

Lebanon
Waynesboro
Salt Rock
Grover
Orange City
Rome
Belverde
Douglasville

Cleveland
Lansing
Austell
Piedmont
Concord
Greer
Acworth
Tazewell
Gaftney
Charlotte
Prosperity
West Palestine
Kams City
Easley
Scranton
Waynesville
Rising Fawn
Greenwood
Lithia Springs
Pittsburgh
Landerman
Leetonia
Pacolet
Hodges
Donalds
Girard
Lexington
Newport
Glenton
Bristol
Weston
Forest City
Shelby
Fayetteville
Roebuck
Salisbury
Fairmont
Bishop
Morganton
Alipuippa
Concord
Williamsport
Corrytown
Parker
Kittanning
Morganton

GA

PA

NC

NC
wVv
GA
NC
PA
NC
IN
TN
PA
PA
NC
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2:05:00
2:05:19
2:07:18
2:08:07
2:09:54
2:10:24
2:13:09
2:14:25
2:16:02
2:16:31
2:18:16
2:20:22
2:23:35
2:30:13
2:35:40
1:47:21
1:56:24
2:17:49
1:21:18
1:25:58
0:28:19
1:08:33

2:07:25
2:11:56
2:12:13
2:22:19
1:59:47
2:33:32
9:35:39
1:00:40

2:10:18
2:10:49
2:12:43
2:13:32
2:13:54
2:14:17
2:14:30
2:14:40
2:15:29
2:15:37
2:15:49
2:16:14
2:16:25
2:17:01
2:17:30
2:17:31
2:17:38
2:17:41
2:18:09
2:18:27
2:18:58
2:19:57
2:19:58
2:20:52
2:20:52
2:210:15
2:21:28
2:21:35
2:21:39
2:22:00
29212
2:92:33
2:22:49
2:29:53
2:22:53
2:23:1 1
2:23:20

2:23:46
2:23:59
2:24:23
2:24:26
2:24:28
2:24:33
2:24:52



COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
VET (30 UP)
Finish In Race Number
Lig2 o3 4 5 6 Temd9 1001
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGASC LL WIACBP BYHRBOHP
1 588953  Jay L Poole @3 538 2:15
2 505058  Blaine Shick 1S2: 0 1 2
3 488220  John Robertson Ae L S
4 512496  Richard Smith 49 8 13 8
5 633808  John Mikula 56 10 12
6 442311  Terry Slater 3 7 7
7 581332  Jim Pinkston ONES38S
8 575006  Daniel Mullins 6 6 6
9 383320  Gary E Swartley 4 5 11
10 426313  Philip Olsovsky D] 14
11 587842  Jim Vanloocke gl 559
12 616036 Edward A Alexander 8 13 17 10
13 526577  Henry Holshu 4 3
14 9832150 Ron Henrich 75
15 728262  Jamie Krepps 11 4
16 666872  Jim Maiorana 8 900 13
17 564695  Greg Wampler 4
18 568003  Joseph S Moulton 6
19 478083  Robin Forsythe 8
20 414537  Charles Dunn 9
21 657838  Mark Musch 9
22 469157  Chris White 10
23 474810  Daryl Hornburger 12
24 9828661  Jeffery Cole 12
25 566046  Alan Coppenbarger 14
26 623749  Douglas Wright 14
27 9828657 Brad Mann 15
28 618155 Sammy Hargrove 16
29 435119  Gary Alger 18
30 644041  Bruce Werner 19
31 410497  Danny Ellis 900
32 610544  Robert Robinson 900
33 651866  Scott Meckley 900
34 9828645  John Moats 900
35 9828659  Grill Owen 900
TMC PRO-STATS ™

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS

file://D:\GNCC\POINTS\QUAD\VET.HTM
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LIIMPOINTS  RACES
81
78
73
63
51
46
46
45
43
40
38
36
35
30
27
21
17
15
13
12
12
11

COODTONLWULIAIILC O

WIN

ek ok ok ek ok ok ok ko ok ok ok ok ol ok ok ok ek ek DN NN B WWLWWWWRAR NS RA WO

5/4/99



122
123
124

859
650
455
877
896
866
278
672
558
500
512
751
491
942
867

798
910
609
854
659
832
579
703
622
482
673
758
674
272
483
474
705
542
870
212
892
694
624
733
861
312
917
599
219
727
199

857
271
852
876
759
452
379
226

Frank Ramey Jr.
Gary Watkins
Robert Mielke
Lonnie Rider
Charlie Johnson
Jason Parker
Ryan Hiscox
Jeff Booher
Travis Collins
Allen Young
Glenn Adams
Robbie Overstreet
Chris Clark
Justin Tucker
John Boblin

Eric Remick
Brian Parrish
Eric Scheirer
Mitchell Ivester
Greg Armour
Daniel Sampson
Ivan Thompson
Eric Meeks

John Blackman
William Durham
Kenneth Pruss
Josh Leigh

Tad Daniels
Gary Carrier
Ricky Doores
David Brookins
Gary Overton
Steve Stansel
David Ingle
Denny Liegerot
Eric Simpson
David Burrell
Billy Miller
Justin Kendrick
Paul Dellaghelfa
Bobby Power Jr.
Chris Hogston
Joe Pcola

John Fields

Joe Klinsensmith
Andrew Bobbitt
Harry Greenlee
Jamie James
Doug Attridge
Tony Rion
Danny Burkhalter
Joe Lemmons
Stephen Sweet
John Smith
Wendell Gay
Clint Edwards
Michael Power Sr.
John Dunn

Scott Dillon
Lewis Webb
Heidi Landon
Gary Bisang
Shawn Remington
Mike Harris

Joe Hull

Steve Stirewalt
Duane Wellington
David Thompson
William Bova
Chris Walker
Dan Bull
William Stange
David Heath
Timothy Blalock
James Lamb
Robert Wilroy
Danel Boylston
Gerald Gresham

Abbeville SC
Toccoa GA
Seymour TN
Clyde NC
Amicoi TN
Winston GA
Leetonia OH
Bluff City TN
Travelers Rest SC
Clinton SC
Palmyra PA
Laurens SC
Watkinsville  GA
Medway MA
Abbeville SEC
West Milford NJ
Duluth GA
Bethel Park Pa
Turmnerville GA
Gillsville GA
Ballentine S€
Erie PA
Lawrencesburg TN
Lithiz Spring  GA
Acworth GA
Scoiety Hill SC
Winterville GA
Weston WV
Bluff City TN
La Vergne TN
Columbus GA
Duluth GA
Canton GA
Piedmont SC
Brevard NC
Burgettstown PA
Greenville SC
Bluff City TN
Marietta GA
Moans MA
Salisbury NC
Boiling Springs NC
W Mifflein PA
Athens GA
Bethel Park PA
Fayetteville GA
Candler NC
Newport TN
Cumming GA
Dickson TN
Cedartown GA
Clyde NC
Wood River IL
Moncks Corney SC
Sizerock KY
Uhrichsville OH
Salisbury NC
Wallingford  CT
Bristol TN
Clarksville TN
Lebanon (€r
Lexington KY
Hiller PA
Spartansburg  SC
Walkersville WV
Rockwell NC
Simpsonville SC
Oviedo FL
Williamstown WV
Albertson NC
Grand Ledge MI
Painesville OH
Rome Ga
Beaufort SC
Moore SC
Evans GA
Clover SC
Rome GA

GAS

YAM
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2:25:00
2:25:12
2:25:13
2:25:17
22521
2:25:23
2:25:35
2:25:48
2:25:54
2:25:56
2:26:01
2:26:16
2:26:37.
2:26:40
2:26:51
2:27:14
2:27:31
2:27:45
2:27:51
2:27:58
2:27:59
2:28:08
2:28:18
2:28:33
2:28:55
2:29:01
2:29:05
2:29:05
2:29:18
2:29:36
2:29:38
2:29:41
2:29:43
2:29:50
2:30:16
2:30:33
2:31:06
2:31:46
2:311::57.
2:31:59
2:32:02
2:32:12
2:32:13
2:35:41
2:45:00
1:57:42
1:58:10
2:02:21
2:02:32
2:04:44
2:05:00
2:05:11
2:05:19
2:06:13
2:06:24
2:06:30
2:06:37
2:07:08
2:07:14
2:07:18
2:07:25
2:07:25
2:07:35
2:07:36
2:07:48
2:08:07
2:08:38
2:08:59
2:09:12
2:09:20
2:09:43
2:09:49
2:09:54
2:09:58
2:10:22
2:10:24
2:10:33
2:10:37

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

575
308
999
326
711
868
578
628
881
657
886
231
678
317
873
716
785
885
563
940
321
686
670
565
475
677
939
227
473
550
702
648
246
643
720
822
879
880
552
263
630
853
543
339
676
556
247
646
930
532
298
900
577
667
570
302
899
775
557
698
602
407
765
862
663
697

457
688
535
878
679
243
644
638
446
487
225

Jonathan Hyatt
Brandon Maxwell
Karen Nelson
Jennifer Shultz
Robert D Willis
Danny Popov
Nakai Green
John Kain

Mike Garrett
William Alexander
Charles Colehour
Von Brachna
Greg Shafer

Ben Wappelhorst
Richard Walker
John Wilson
Billy Childers
Ryan Rich

Andre Camacho
Richard Rudler
Paul Clary
Daniel Fowler
William Swinson
Travis Shultz
Dean Lentz
Brian McAuley
Edward Lizotte
Gary Fridley
Jeffrey Shearin
Nick Lafon

Bill Clay

Charles Hatcher
Neal Seelinger
William Davis
Brian Holbert
Todd Hall
Tommy Conyers
George Colter
Gary Jenkins
Anthony Martinez
Richie Brown
Chris Jones
Justin Ramsey
Bonnie Hamrick
Chris Rowley
Wayne Sheffield
Raleigh Thompson
Robert McDonald
John Snyder
Alan Fender
Greg Koebler
Paul Clipper
John Reed

Beau McGrew
David Pitzer
David G Mace
Cecil Barrier Jr.
Johnny Burns
Jeff Adams

Mark Sheats

Tommy Lee Pettitt Jr.

Mark Gundrum
Ronald Blais
Johnny Able

Andrew Tomlinson

Kenneth Menia
Jesse Little
Kevin Gregory
Ricky Dennis Jr.
David Carter
Steve Blackman
Deborah Broderick
David Metzler
Josh Speir
Chris Riggins
Tim Pope
David Hill

Spartanburg
Burgettstown
Waynesboro
Salt Rock
Bellmawr
Athens
Landrom
Dahlonega
Dalton
Snellville
Sharpsburg
Elizabeth
Clemson
Wentzville
Maggie Valley
Erie
Hindman
Lilburn
Simpsonville
Simpsonville
Pittsburgh
Fayetteville
Dallas

Greer
Concord
Lawrenceville
St. Marys
Lost Creek
Pinetops
Maryville
Connelly Sprgs
Hull

Erie
Harrisburg
Mount Morris
Charleston
Laman
Haddock
Lawndale
Pittsburgh
Dahonega
Pauline
Elizebethton
Grover
Belvedere
Atlanta
Mercer
Charlotte
Augusta
Johnson City
Grove City
Medford Lakes
Derry
Covington
Taylors
Saint Marys
Mt. Pleasant
Laurel
Morristown
Dacula

King

Erie

Greer
Abbeville
Asheville
Sumter
Concord
Knoxville
Blythewood
Winder
Darlington
Orange City
Hamilton
Harrisburg
Easley
Moore
Sparta

Wesley Knippenberg Cumberland
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COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
SR (40 UP)
Finish In Race Number
Iy 2 3iesds 5 6 -7
AMA NO. RIDER NAME = FLGA SC LL WIA
1 686602  Larry Johnson [ FLE T S
2 191384  John Gallagher 263 tid 303
3 516798 Thomas L Waybright 4 6 5 5 4
4 676841  James Mantz 4. &3 44 7
5 318927 Larry H Haas SE5° 810 6
6 602479  Robert R Fassinger SIS
7 706256  John E Householder 280
8 473832  Richard Rudloff 3 2
9 476556  Grady Short U
10 710023  Rick Dubrueler 9 13
11 569972  John Manfredi 2
12 488120  Gerard Yorko 17 8
13 398841  Pete Thomas 6
14 462841  Sammy Pedigo 6
15 718881  Gary Olsen 6
16 691358  Richard Maley 7
17 346078 Tommy Stripling 8
18 600266  Jake Stratton 8
19 9831260 Joe Watts 8
20 592914  Roger Maupin 9
21 9828654 Mark Drumhellen 9
22 513617  Gregory Kinkelaar 11
23 9832156  Jake Payne 11
24 475720  Jim Brown 12
25 622914  Jerry Floer 12
26 657836  Mike Kinley 14
27 200355  Richard Stroup 15
28 623749  Douglas Wright 16
29 474195  Miles Deck 18
30 426527 Dave D Hopper 900
TMC PRO-STATS ™

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
2114
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
22,
228
229
230
231
232

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

895
574
627
890
598
687
393
816
856
391
480
649
615
794
467
728
611
662
496
668
232
249
884
613
398
471
824
875
675
898
541
799
790
634
925
333
647
594
739
887
508
893
653
540
865
561

Kevin Jarriel
Miles Simons
John Fletcher
Chris Fortner
Will Eckhardt
Steven HAmmett
Garry Buzzelli
John Lusby
David Eaton
Rick Manett
Kenneth Beck
John Smith
Spike Conlon
Jearmic Roberts
Jennifer Heath
Tim Bradshaw
Thomas Ebersole
John Wilson

L Steven Lewis
Luke Baril
Shaun Harold

Jonathan Rentschler

Jonathan Enck

J C Lenning
James Moore
James Thomason
Bradley Barber
Bill Howard
Carolun Rowley
Scott Simmons
Gary Kaylor
Frank Nelson
George Menia
Lee Price

Chris Enck
Nathan Barmnes
Trey Reed

Larry Bollinger
Chris Cowden
Aaron Dean
Scott Voorheis
Robert Snyder
Jeff Durham
Steve Stamsel JR
Virginia Harrison
Robert Hiestand

Nunez GA
Tidioute PA
[rmo SC
Pauline SC

Columbia SC
Belvedere SC
Rootstown OH

Clinton SC
Bristol TN
Chardon OH
Hiller PA
Moncks Comey SC
Charleswton  SC
Sardis GA
Rome GA

Lexington SC

Wyomissing  PA
Roswell GA
Loudon ™
Plainville MA
Williamstown WV
Chardon OH
Carrollton GA
Greenwood SC
Corry PA
Spartanburg SC
Tucker GA
Marietta GA
Belverde SC

Simpsonville  Sc
Bluff City TN
Waunesboro ~ GA

Sumter SC
Irma SC
Carrollton GA
Harner wv
Winder GA

Morganton NC
Moon Twp PA

Acworth GA
Cumming GA
Swansea SC
Greer SC
Canton GA

Douglasville  GA
Loganville GA
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2:10:12
2:10:39
2:11:28
2:12:38
2:13:27
2:16:34
2:17:49
218217,
2:20:10
2:22:26
2:23:50
225519
2:29:52
2:31:48
2:33:32
2:39:14
1:09:37
1:15:49
1:21:18
1:23:49
1:25:40
1:25:58
1:30:21
1:32:27
1:33:26
2:05:06
2:06:27
2:09:32
2:35:32
0:49:12
0:49:15
0:50:46
0:59:25
1:00:41
1:03:10
1:20:19
1:27:17
0:23:33
0:27:21
0:27:29
0:28:03
0:28:19
0:30:09
0:32:39
1:00:40
1:08:33



SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
4-STROKE MOD
Finish In Race Number
2. 3 4 56 7
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGA SC LL WIACBP BYHRBOHP
1 571043  Jeremy D Rice Ll b i A 2
2 554856  Robin E Page IS 865280
3 622924  Scott Pflum g S 8 7.5
4 728223  Jason McCormic 9 8 3 4
5 506842  Todd Knippenberg I3 7
6 492152  Jason S Williams e 4 - A
7 342749  James Shepard 718 1010
8 387356  Brian G Cochran 3 5+ 9
9 9830154 Brandon Ballance 7 6 4 900
10 694350  James Fisher 125 s
11 703947  Travis Richmond 6 13 8
12 345556  Richard Singleton 12 15 14 13
13 601731 Ron N Lamp 17 12 9 20 19
14 548413  Kevin Page 8 17
15 304032 Thomas Barrett 6 10 26
16 349614  Marc Ansley 20 6 15
17 386240  Michael Tincher 14 13 14
18 603841  Harry Slater 11 11
19 660076  Doug A McCard 2
20 441154  William Hartley 4 22
21 597523  Jared Graves 10 15
22 470895 Kenny Sinclair 6
23 587774  Shawn Remington 18 12 29
24 618001  Daniel R Koenig 16 18 19 19 25
25 9832160  Frank Hays 900 9
26 434896  Chris Martin 14 17
27 655046  Joe Burgin 10
28 453551  Frank Stuff ISEli7ast
29 493926  Michael Fajbik 11
30 581191 David G Mace 155 11
31 9832157 Wyatt Westermoreland 11 23
32 150490  John T Kenney Jr 12
33 387464  Justin C Savole 13
34 410496  Joseph C Derisi 13
35 511845 Ryan Kaufman 16 18
36 599051  Carl Pettit 14
37 587781 Ed K Dwyer 16 21 22
38 683982  Mike Dyer 16
39 9828658 Roy Lippencott 18
40 570832  Chaz S Ross 19
41 351061  Jason Hughes 20
42 500838  James Meltz 20
43 455977  Jeremy Wisdom 21
44 550788  David Black 23
45 621854  Robert D Willis 900
46 653366  Brett Allen 900
47 677776  David Ashby 24
48 684647  David Muchisko 24 28
49 689020  Johnnie Koast Jr 21
50 721110  Keith Shipp 22
51 9933796 Randy Slagle 23
52 9933796  Brian Adams 27
53 9933796  Chad Lett 30
TMC PRO-STATS M
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